
BUS SCHEDULE SUMMER SCHOOL – 2022 DURHAM DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD 

SMILE PROGRAM HOSTED AT MAXWELL HEIGHTS S.S. 

 
DATES: WEDNESDAY, JULY 06 – FRIDAY, JULY 08, 2022 

 MONDAY, JULY 11 – FRIDAY, JULY 15, 2022 

MONDAY, JULY 18 – FRIDAY, JULY 22, 2022 

MONDAY, JULY 25 – FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2022 **EARLY DISMISSAL JULY 29, 2022 @ NOON 

 

 

ROUTE #9  ROUTE #10  ROUTE #11 

STOP LOCATION PICK UP  DROP OFF  STOP LOCATION PICK UP  DROP OFF  STOP LOCATION PICK UP  DROP OFF 

WAVERLY PS 7:25 AM 3:05 PM  GLEN STREET PS  7:36 AM 2:54 PM  BEAU VALLEY PS  7:39 AM 2:51 PM 

COLLEGE HILL PS  7:32 AM 2:58 PM  DR. C.F. CANNON PS  7:40 AM 2:50 PM  SUNSET HEIGHTS PS  7:47 AM 2:43 PM 

VILLAGE UNION PS  7:38 AM 2:52 PM  LAKEWOODS PS  7:43 AM 2:47 PM  QUEEN ELIZABETH PS  7:50 AM 2:40 PM 

MARY STREET COMMUNITY SCHOOL  7:45 AM 2:45 PM  BOBBY ORR PS  7:50 AM 2:40 PM  NORTHERN DANCER PS  7:59 AM 2:31 PM 

CORONATION PS  7:49 AM 2:41 PM  DAVID BOUCHARD PS  7:58 AM 2:32 PM  KEDRON PS  8:03 AM 2:27 PM 

HARMONY HEIGHTS PS  7:54 AM 2:36 PM  CLARA HUGHES PS  8:01 AM 2:29 PM  SHERWOOD PS  8:08 AM 2:22 PM 

PIERRE ELLIOT TRUDEAU PS  8:01 AM 2:29 PM  FOREST VIEW PS  8:06 AM 2:24 PM  ELSIE MACGILL PS  8:13 AM 2:17 PM 

SENECA TRAIL PS  8:08 AM 2:22 PM  VINCENT MASSEY PS  8:12 AM 2:18 PM  JEANNE SAUVE PS  8:17 AM 2:13 PM 

NORMAN G POWERS PS 8:16 AM 2:14 PM         

 

ROUTE #12 

STOP LOCATION PICK UP  DROP OFF 

STEPHEN G SAYWELL PS  7:45 AM 2:45 PM 

ADELAIDE MCLAUGHLIN PS  7:51 AM 2:39 PM 

WOODCREST PS  7:54 AM 2:36 PM 

DR S. J. PHILLIPS PS  8:01 AM 2:29 PM 

HILLSDALE PS  8:05 AM 2:25 PM 

WALTER E. HARRIS PS  8:08 AM 2:22 PM 

GORDON B. ATTERSLEY PS  8:13 AM 2:17 PM 

 

For the DSTS detailed transportation policy please visit www.dsts.on.ca/policy 

• Please take note of your child’s 

bus route number 

• Students should be at their closest 

designated stop 5 minutes prior to 

the scheduled pick-up time 

• Parents/guardians are responsible 

for their child’s behavior at the 

bus stop 

• Students are to obey all of the 

driver’s instructions and abide by 

all bus rules 

• Times may change if stops are 

added or deleted 

DSTS Office 905-666-6395 

Bus provider – First Student 

www.dsts.on.ca/policy

